Summer Fete 2014 Individual/Family Donation

Last Name First Name Donation
Stevenson Carla M. S 50.00
Harten Gary H. S 10.00
Trygstad Glenn & Lynette S 250.00
Moline Paulette & William S 25.00
Wood Margaret & William S 10.00
Wahoske Michael James S 10.00
Russett Suzanne S 20.00
Rowe Elaine D. S 4.00
Miller Cliff & Barbara S 25.00
Creagan Paul S 25.00
Paulson Eric & Mary S 10.00
Blake Kathi & Rocky S 100.00
Dille David S 25.00
Blessing Kate S 15.00
Ronning Douglas L. S 10.00
Wilkinson Jr. Ronald G. S 30.00
Navratil Monica S 10.00
Gerhardt Glen A S 25.00
Dona Gordon L. S 25.00
Hilleren Marjorie J. S 10.00
Cuno-Schmitz Nancy S 100.00
Lowman Richard L. S 10.00
Helms Jeffrey & Kristine S 50.00
Phan Huy Ngoc S 10.00
Smith Iris J. S 5.00
Tuff James S 5.00
Pahassen Laurie S 20.00
Fritz Carol L. S 25.00
Sunde Edward H. S 25.00
McEvers Paula S 15.00
Chess Henry L. S 15.00
Stetz Lynn S 5.00
Brown Vivian J. S 10.00
Popovich D.M. S 10.00
Patrick Joshua S 10.00
Allen Ann C. S 20.00
Irrgang Sally S 25.00
Fischer George & Joan S 25.00
Duncan Tim S 20.00
Pommer Lori S 25.00
Carlson Keith S 10.00
Peterson Scott S 25.00
Dvorak Susan S 10.00




Hanson
Collado
Randall
Souther
Markovich
Wasick
Mammen
Franks
LaLonde
Figari

Yohn
Schmeig
Torkelson
Marick
Nelson
Long
Husted
Senn
Sanchez
Townswick
Montplaisir
Anonymous
Nemzek
Gallagher
Kairies
Marks
Bennetsen
Martinez
Wellington
Anonymous
Hecht
Anonymous
Kremer
Laufenberg
Dodge
Carbone
Wold
Trousdale
George
Anderson
Svendsen
Braun
Ehlen
Enstrom
Bormann
Bovy Jr.
Charlton

Julie
Joan
Diane
Betsy
Joseph )

Gregory & Karen

Frank
Lawrence W.
Rose

Carlos

Dee

Wayne
James L.
Gerald

Gary Lee
Mary
Katharine
Ronald
Silverio R
Reverend Jan
Patrick S

Ted
Margaret
Pamela J.
Lyman E.
Carl & Linda
Jennifer
Rollie S.

Bette

Monica
Donna
Gene H.
June
Elizabeth M
Robert H.
Johanna V.
Arvid W.
Bernard
Donna M
Jean L.
Kenneth W.
Louise E.
Jerome E.
Adelaide J
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15.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
25.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00

5.00
20.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

5.00

5.00
20.00
50.00



Johnson
Anderson
Sticha
Nelson
Olmsted
Kulka
Woods
Elleton
Bigelow
Olson
Gilmer
Einess
Coffin
Pfeifer
Anonymous
Mansfield
Heinmillers
Potter
Ganske
Krugerud
Nguon
Hanson
Deblieck
Sikich
Nordlie
Klaseus
Cronin
Beaulieu
Timm
Delahunt
Pierce
Witcraft
Salinas
Brickley
Warner
Barthelemy
Sulzbach
Locke
Brewers
Graham
Moore
Hayes
Fahrendorff
Petroff
Lokpez
Martinez
Sliwinski

Linda A
Christine C.
Mary T.
Steve M
Judith
Greg

M.K.

Jeff

Patrick
David

Phil

Lucile E.
Cheryl
Catherine M

Richard

Donald
Kimberly
Douglas A.
Kim
Kimberly
Shari K.
Joseph D
Mary
Diane
Denise
Jacqueline
Allen A.
Gordon K.
Robert P.
Barb
Angelina
Susan M
Diana
Carol L.
Fred J.
Peggy
Paul
Janice M
Leatrice V
Marilyn
Sandra L.
J.

Renae L.
Carol L.
R.J.
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25.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
10.00
30.00
50.00
5.00
25.00
100.00
15.00
50.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
150.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
50.00
50.00
15.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
20.00
25.00
5.00
10.00
40.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
5.00
20.00



Fordahl
Sears

Day
Spokas
Shefland
Bernard
Backlund
Schack
Herrmann
Roach
Engelsma
Caple
Peterson
Steigauf
Wienke
Olsonoski
Aguirre
Hawkinson
Rial
Bagott
Houy
Filkins
Dandrea
Pham
Russell
Ebhardt
Livingston
Wenzel
Zastera
Anonymous
Yeager
Bursch
Miller
Black
Peer
Maclennan
Rogers
Siggerud
Dietz
Zemple
Laird
Peterson
Dunham
Downey
Thompson
Brett
Pederson

C.
Patricia
Joan G.
Kurt A.
John
Megan
Carol L.
Rozlynn R.
M.J.
Paul R.
Daniel
Christine

Katherine K.

John
Timm A.
Steve L.
Jose
Charles
Elaine D.
Thomas W
Nguon
Timber L.
Donna
John
Vernon
Elise C.
Donna
Dorthy
April

Helen M.
Delores L.
Mary L.
Nicki
Kathleen
Diane

Katherine K.

Charles
Kathy
Kim
Bonnie
Steven C.
Jeanette
Joseph
Robyn
Michael K.
Ronald
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25.00
10.00
5.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
15.00
20.00
50.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
3.93
25.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
15.00
100.00
10.00
20.00
50.00
25.00
10.00



Ramola
Epley
Smeltzer
Williamson
Johnson
Jeffcock
Cornwell
Dantonio
Gilbert
Berrien
Dahlen
Wallace
Balkowitsch
Udseth
Chadwick
Larson
Bonneson
Lillestrand
Busse
Noel

Fox

Pike
Peters
Horton
Sandvick
Walter
Lundholm
Riippa
Taillefer
Lunz
Underhill
Offiaeli
Penrose
Anonymous
Bonarte
Morales
Knutson
Quinn
Phelps
Ecklund
Fisher
Hall
Gustafson
Burt

Blais

Metz
Meyering

Allen J.
Rachelle
Janice E.
Paul S.
Monica
Joyce M.
Joan M.
Elizabeth V.
Ann

Diane
Dwight W.
Melissa A.
Mark
Mary K.
Jane M.
Robert
Paul
Sandra Kay
Heidi N.
James A.
John E.

Geraldine Y.

Penny
Loretta E.
Erik R.
Charles
William P.
Laurel
James P.
Christine A.
Steven J.
Daniel C.
Kelly

Terry
Bartolo V.
Jo-Ellen
Linda
James L.
Phyllis S.
Audrey L

Jacqueln M.

Lynn M.
William T.
Harold J.
Rebecca L.
Ruth
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15.00
50.00
10.00
50.00
20.00
200.00
50.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
5.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
5.00
20.00
15.00
25.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
50.00
50.00



Beenken
Forcier
Brinkworth
Halverson
Cota

Lau
Anonymous
Bielinski
Wojahn
Beery
Hedegaard
Snyder
Murashie
Hrbek
Schilling
Orr

Al's

Ramey
Peek
Gravenish
Black
Ferguson
Carpenter
Anonymous
Perkins
Nicoll
Hoglund
Kalin
Sinykin
Rasmussen
Sellnow
Tacheny
Meyers
Dewitt Jr.
Emond
Underdahl
Peter
Montagne
Robbs
Leach
Anonymous
Peterson
Madsen
Henkels
Eull

Eagle
Delaittre

K.H.
Daniel
Robert A.
James M.
R.C.

NGA W.

Marcus B.
Tom

Stephen D.

Glenis D.
Joy

Tom

Kent A.
Gerald W.
David C.
Vacuum
J.B.
Rosella
Michael T.
Joan .
Vernon
Zachary A.

Mark
Beth

Lyle O
Maria
Jackie S.
Michael
Ronald E.
Mary L.
Daniel
Albert L.
Carol Ann
Ruth
William C.
Lisa
Sherry L.
Elizabeth

James C.

Timothy A.

F.D.
Denis L.
Brian
Pamela S.
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15.00
25.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
5.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
10.00
50.00
10.00
100.00
25.00
20.00
28.00
25.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
600.00
10.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
25.00



Bertsch
Weinard Jr.
Brugger
Johnson
Young
Wilke
Schneider
Kocon
Vollmuth
Anonymous
Tollund
Christensen
Nordine

Ho

Kistler
Quale
Wolfe
Hornibrook
Johnson
Lynch

Davis
Wohlers
Nguyen
Wilson

Hall

Wentworth Properties

Lutz
Factor
McGree
Ausmus
Murphy
Neumann
Peterson
Smith
Magee
Schmitz
Edwards
Peterson
Tran
Meehan
Erickson
Anonymous
Klintsevich
Brandes
Schipper
Mielke
Biros

Gerald W.
John

Rand
Darlene
Kathryn L.
Mark

JW.
Anthony E.
Jodi

Janet M.
Darrell M.
Carol A.
Chih-Yuan
Laverne V.
Randall H.
Ann E.
James S.
Judy K.
Marlene M.
Claudia B.
Dean
Thanh
David M.
Nancy T.

Karl R.
Janet C.
Mark P.
Paula J.
Dolores L.
C
Gregory
Iris J.
Donna M.
PamelaJo
Debra
Scott
Dieu
Kevin J.
Marilyn

Tiatiana
Krystal
Cameron
Jeanne
Thomas J.
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10.00
100.00
150.00

25.00

10.00

50.00

40.00

20.00

10.00

2.00

25.00

100.00
8.00

50.00

10.00

25.00

5.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

25.00

52.00

50.00

20.00

5.00

50.00

20.00

25.00
100.00

28.00

50.00

20.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

5.00

20.00

25.00



Wilson
Reuter
Hermen
Engel
Dobberpuhl
Weichselbaum
Mykkeltvedt
Pearson
Ueland
Kelly
Bloomington Historical Society
Lee

Knuth
Barber
Fuglister
Nordstrom
Huffman
Cole

Brown

Lenz
Anderson
Moe

Sauer
Ronnfeldt
Davison
morgan
Anonymous
Carmeron
Franz
Blanchard
Pauluk

Total

Joe E.
Donald
Renae E.
Lavonne
Glen
Ralph
David
Larry
Harriet M.
Vonda

Mary Ann D.
Sharon P.
Bill
Lesley
Karen
Sharon J.
Roger
Annie
Kristi
Susan
Peter
J.M.
Jean
Nancy
Robert

Pat

Timothy J
Duane E.
James S.

13.00
20.00
40.00
15.00
50.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
50.00
25.00

5.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
10.00

3.00

5.00
30.00
10.00

50.00
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9,944.93



